
LÄÄNE-VIRU MAAKONNA  NOORTE   2022.a.  KERGEJÕUSTIKU  

KARIKAVÕISTLUSED 

 

08.09.2022 

Rakvere 

 

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus Tuul 

 

T U14 – U16 100 m 

1 Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 KJK Vike 13,46 +1,1 

2 Elena Naumoska 2010 Vabaduse K 14,91 +1,1 

3 Aliise Kull 2010 Simuna Kool 16,48 +1,1 

 

 

T U18 – U20 100m 

1 Rosabel Klopp 2005 Kadrina KK 14,43 +1,1 

2 Henriette Nõmm 2006 Võsu Kool 14,84 +1,1 

3 Janelle Urm 2006 Roela 15,12 +1,1 

 

 

T U14 – U16 odavise 

1 Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna Kool 29.56 

2 Grete Malm 2009 Rakvere RK 28.01 

3 Marelle Valliveere 2007 Vabaduse K 26.64 

4 Ketrin Koppel 2008 KJK Vike 25.93 

5 Sandra Rätsep 2008 KJK Vike 22.99 

 

 

T U18 – U20 odavise 

1 Kaisa Vahula 2005 KJK Vike 34.13 

2 Kaireen Penek 2004 KJK Vike 32.87 

3 Henriette Nõmm 2006 Võsu Kool 32.60 

4 Mailee Metsaru 2006 KJK Vike 23.49 

 

 

T U14 – U16 kettaheide 

1 Mirell Liiva 2007 KJK Vike 37.08 

2 Ketrin Koppel 2008 KJK Vike 31.39 

3 Grete Malm 2009 KJK Vike 27.10 

4 Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 KJK Vike 24.81 

5 Helena Tartu 2007 KJK Vike 23.35 

6 Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna Kool 20.72 

 

 

T U18 – U20 kettaheide 

1 Kaisa Vahula 2005 KJK Vike 24.29 

 

 

 



T U14 – U16 kõrgushüpe 

1 Laura Tõemets 2008 KJK Vike 1.51 

2 Grete Malm 2009 KJK Vike 1.48 

3 Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 KJK Vike 1.25 

 

 

T U18 – U20 kõrgushüpe 

1 Janete Noodla 2006 KJK Vike 1.35 

 

 

T U14 – U16 kuulitõuge 

1 Mirell Liiva 2007 KJK Vike 10.13 

2 Annika Aruvainu 2007 KJK Vike 9.90 

3 Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 KJK vike 8.39 

4 Aliise Kull 2010  Simuna Kool 6.37 

 

 

T U18 – U20 kuulitõuge 

1 Kaireen Penek 2004 KJK Vike 10.76 

2 Rosabel Klopp 2005 Kadrina KK 9.75 

 

 

T U14 – U16 kaugushüpe 

1 Laura Tõemets 2008 KJK Vike 5.36 +1,7 

2 Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 KJK Vike 4.97 +0,9 

3 Helena Tartu 2007 KJK Vike 4.82 +3,0 

4 Maris Floren 2008 KJK Vike 4.49 +0,6 

 

 

T U18 – U20 kaugushüpe 

1 Rosabel Klopp 2005 Kadrina KK 4.74 +1,3  

2 Janete Noodla 2006 KJK Vike 4.41 +2,5 

3 Janelle Urm 2006 Roela 3.99 +2,9 

 

 

T U14 – U16 4x100m 

1 Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 KJK Vike 54,59 

 Laura Tõemets 2008 

 Grete Malm 2009 

 Sofia Meriloo  

 

 

T U18 – U20 4x100m 

1 Mailee Metsaru 2006 KJK Vike 57,89 

 Janete Noodla 2006  

 Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 

 Mirell Liiva 2007  

 

 

 



P U14 – U16 100m 

1 Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala Kool 12,93 -0,3 

2 Sten Arro 2007 KJK Vike 13,06 -0,3 

3 Henri Kupp 2007 KJK vike 13,69 -0,3 

4 Sander Juht 2007 Roela 14,09 +1,3 

5 Sander Lillimägi 2007 Roela 14,97 +1,3 

6 Tauri Põllu 2010 Roela 15,42 +1,3 

7 Kert Karm 2010 Simuna Kool 15,89 +1,3 

 

 

P U18 – U20 100m 

1 William Leppik  KJK Vike 12,15 -0,3 

 

 

P U14 – U16 odavise 

1 Arpo Vahula 2008 KJK Vike 43.66 

2 Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala Kool 35.24 

3 Sten Arro 2007 KJK Vike 32.97 

4 Sander Juht 2007 Roela 27.67 

5 Kert Karm 2010 Simuna Kool 26.42 

6 Sander Lillimägi 2007 Roela 17.12 

 

 

P U18 – U20 odavise 

1 Kristjan Kari 2005 KJK Vike 44.30 

2 Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 37.26 

 

 

P U14 – U16 kettaheide 

1 Arpo Vahula 2008 KJK Vike 40.98 

2 Sten Arro 2007 KJK Vike 35.83 

3 Indrek Kurg 2008 Rakvere EG 31.95 

4 Sixten Bergmann 2008 Rakvere RK 31.20 

 

 

P U18 – U20 odavise 

1 Roman Litvinov 2003 KJK Vike 38.53 

2 Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 29.30 

3 Robert Holzmann 2006 KJK Vike 28.81 

 

 

P U14 – U16 kõrgushüpe 

1 – 2  Sten Arro 2007 KJK Vike 1.55 

1 – 2  Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala Kool 1.55 

3 Henri Kupp 2007 KJK Vike 1.40 

 

P U18 – U20 kõrgushüpe 

1 Rasmus Floren 2005 KJK Vike 1.65 

2 Kaspar Kuusik 2006 KJK Vike 1.65 

3 Kristjan Kari 2005 KJK Vike 1.60 



P U14 – U16 kuulitõuge 

1 Sixten Bergmann 2008 KJK Vike 11.30 

2 Indrek Kurg 2008 Rakvere EG 10.31 

3 Sander Lillimägi 2007 Roela 8.78 

 

 

P U18 – U20 kuulitõuge 

1 Roman Litvinov 2003 KJK Vike 13.17 

2 Robert Holzmann 2006 KJK Vike 11.53 

 Aleks Malm 2002 KJK Vike 10.12  

 

 

P U14 – U16 kaugushüpe 

1 Tauri Põllu 2010 Roela 3.90 +1,9 

 

 

P U18 – U20 kaugushüpe 

1 Kris Sipolainen 2004 KJK Vike 5.90 +1,6 

2 Rasmus Floren 2005 KJK Vike 5.76 +0,7 

3 Kaspar Kuuskik 2006 KJK Vike 5.49 +0,4 

4 Roger Pilt 2006 KJK Vike 5.42 -0,1 

 Aleks Malm 2002 KJK Vike 5.96 +1,3 

 

 

P U14 – U16 800m 

1 Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala Kool 2.33,95 

2 Henri Kupp 2007 KJK Vike 2.34,35 

 

 

P U14 – U16 4x100m 

1 Henri Randoja 2008 KJK Vike 53,48 

 Arpo Vahula 2008 

 Sten Arro 2007 

 Henri Kupp 2007  

 

 

P U18 – U20 4x100m 

1 Kristjan Kari 2005 KJK Vike 49,33 

 Roman Litvinov 2003  

 Rasmus Floren 2005 

 Kaspar Kuusik 2006 

 

 

Peakohtunik  

Jaak Vettik 

 

  

 

  

  



  

   


